
Heritage Christian Middle School Boys Soccer 2024 
Home Games in BOLD, at 4:00 at Greenbriar Park  

730 E Willox Ln, Fort Collins, CO 80524 
Updated 8/23/24 

 
 
Mon Aug 12: First Formal Practice  

Fri Aug 23: at Wellington Middle/High School (Scrimmage Game) 
 
Mon Aug 26: Windsor Charter  

Wed Sep 4: at Loveland Classical 
 
Fri Sep 6: Ridgeview @ FTC Soccer Complex (MS & HS games) 

 
Mon Sep 9: KQA 

 
Wed Sep 11: at Saint Mary 
 
Mon Sep 16: at Ascent Academy 

Wed Sept 18: Elmwood Baptist on our HCA practice field (Scrimmage Game) 

Fri Sep 20: Union Colony 

Mon Sep 23: Quarterfinals 

Wed Sep 25: Semifinals 

Fri Sep 27: Finals 
 
Wed Oct 2:  at Elmwood Baptist Academy (Scrimmage Game) 
 
 
Possible Scrimmages with Front Range Baptist Academy 
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